

Bid Tabulation
Hauling & Disposal of Agricultural Liming Material
Event #1363
Bid Opening: 1/28/2021
Buyer Name: Duane Hansen

Name	Description	Quantity	UOM	Amount	Total Cost
HULS BROS TRUCKING, INC.	Dewatering Plant Loads: Price per full trailer load of ALM originating at the Dewatering Plant	3500	LD	\$349.65	\$1,223,775.00
HULS BROS TRUCKING, INC.	Lagoon Solids: Price per ton of ALM hauled from lagoons. This price includes all services necessary to dredge and load the materials.	15000	TON	\$31.00	\$465,000.00
HULS BROS TRUCKING, INC.	Crane Operation for Lagoon Drying: Hourly rate for crane operation as directed by City to dry lagoon solids.	40	HR	\$175.00	\$7,000.00
Rehbein Ag. Services	Dewatering Plant Loads: Price per full trailer load of ALM originating at the Dewatering Plant. 3500 estimated average annual quantity of loads.	3500	LD	\$480.00	\$1,680,000.00
Rehbein Ag. Services	Lagoon Solids: Price per ton of ALM hauled from lagoons. This price includes all services necessary to dredge and load the materials.	15000	TON	\$39.00	\$585,000.00
Rehbein Ag. Services	Crane Operation for Lagoon Drying: Hourly rate for crane operation as directed by City to dry lagoon solids. 40 hours estimated annual quantity.	40	HR	\$350.00	\$14,000.00